
MONDAY TO FRIDAY  (excluding Bank Holidays)

X46 48 X46 48 48A 46A 48A 48 48A 46A

Swindon Bus Station Bay 9 0615 0705 0830 0950 1135 1310 1410 1530 1655 1805

Park North New College 0620 0710 0835 0955 1140 1315 1415 1535 1700 1810

Great Western Hospital - - - - 1149 1324 1424 1544 1709 1819

Wanborough Brewers Arms - - - - 1157 1332 1432 - 1717 1827

Wanborough Calley Arms - - - - 1200 1335 1435 - 1720 1830

Liddington Village Inn - - - - 1203 1338 1438 - 1723 1833

Liddington Turn 0627 0717 0842 1002H - - - 1548H - -

Foxhill Shepherds Rest - 0721 - 1007 1207 1342 1442 1553 1727 1837

Baydon Downsmead - 0727 - 1013 1213 1348 1448 1559 1733 1843

Aldbourne The Pond 0635 0732 0851 1018 1218 1353 1453 1604 1738 1848

Ramsbury Bell Inn - 0743 - 1027 1227 - 1502 1613 1747 -

Axford Red Lion - 0751 - 1035 1235 - 1510 1621 1755 -

Mildenhall Village Hall - 0755 - 1039 1239 - 1514 1625 1759 -

Marlborough Lloyds Bank - 0805L - 1046 1246 - 1521 1632 1806 -

Ramsbury Bell Inn 0644 0900 1402 1857

Chilton Foliat Wheatsheaf 0651 0907 1409 1904

Hungerford Town Hall 0657 0913 1415 1910

Hungerford Priory Avenue arrive 0700 0916 1418 1913

Hungerford Priory Avenue depart 0705 0935 1418 1913

Hungerford Library 0710 0945 1423 1918

46A, 48, 48A, X46Swindon   •  Marlborough   •   Hungerford

Some search engines will provide links to old timetables. Please check stagecoachbus.com for the latest version
Timetable valid from 28th May 2023

46A, 48, 48A, X46Hungerford    •   Marlborough   •   Swindon

MONDAY TO FRIDAY  (excluding Bank Holidays)

46A 48A 46A 48A 48A X46 48 48 48 X46

Hungerford Priory Avenue 0705 0935

Hungerford Library 0710 0945 1430 1925

Chilton Foliat Wheatsheaf 0716 0951 1436 1931

Ramsbury Bell Inn 0723 0958 1443 1938

Marlborough Lloyds Bank - 0830 - 1050 1250 - 1540S 1645S 1810 -

Mildenhall Village Hall - 0836 - 1056 1256 - 1546 1651 1816 -

Axford Red Lion - 0840 - 1100 1300 - 1550 1655 1820 -

Ramsbury Bell Inn - 0848 - 1108 1308 - 1558 1703 1828 -

Aldbourne The Pond 0732 0857 1007 1117 1317 1452 1607 1712 1837 1947

Baydon Downsmead 0737 0902 1012 1122 1322 - 1612 1717 1842 -

Foxhill Shepherds Rest 0744 0909 1019 1129 1329 - 1619 1724 1849 -

Liddington Spinney Close - - - - - 1500 1624 1729 1854

Liddington Turn - - - - - 1503 1627 1732 1857 1955

Liddington Village Inn 0749 0914 1024 1134 1334 - - - - -

Wanborough Calley Arms 0752 0917 1027 1137 1337 - - - - -

Wanborough Brewers Arms 0754 0919 1029 1139 1339 - - - - -

Great Western Hospital 0803 0928 1038 1148 1348 Q Q Q Q -

Park North New College 0808 0933 1043 1153 1353 1513 1637 1742 1907 2002

Swindon Bus Station Bay 9 0819 0941 1051 1201 1401 1521 1645 1750 1915 2010

Key
H      runs via Liddington Spinney Close at 1003 & 1549                  S      on school days, starts at Marlborough St Johns School at 1530 & 1640

L      on school days, runs via Marlborough Ladbrokes at this time and continues to Marlborough St Johns School arriving 0812

Q      serves this stop on request of customers on board the bus

http://www.stagecoachbus.com


Some search engines will provide links to old timetables. Please check stagecoachbus.com for the latest version
Timetable valid from 28th May 2023

SATURDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

48 48 48A 48A 48A 48A

Swindon Bus Station Bay 9 0720 0940 1155 1425 1655 1805

Park North New College 0725 0945 1200 1430 1700 1810

Great Western Hospital - - 1209 1439 1709 1819

Wanborough Brewers Arms - - 1217 1447 1717 1827

Wanborough Calley Arms - - 1220 1450 1720 1830

Liddington Village Inn - - 1223 1453 1723 1833

Liddington Turn 0732 0952H - - - -

Foxhill Shepherds Rest 0736 0957 1227 1457 1727 1837

Baydon Downsmead 0742 1003 1233 1503 1733 1843

Aldbourne The Pond 0747 1008 1238 1508 1738 1848

Ramsbury Bell Inn 0756 1017 1247 1517 1747 1857

Axford Red Lion 0804 1025 1255 1525 1755

Mildenhall Village Hall 0808 1029 1259 1529 1759

Marlborough Lloyds Bank 0815 1036 1306 1536 1806

48, 48ASwindon   •   Marlborough

48, 48AMarlborough   •   Swindon

SATURDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

48A 48A 48A 48A 48 48

Marlborough Lloyds Bank 0825 1040 1310 1540 1810

Mildenhall Village Hall 0831 1046 1316 1546 1816

Axford Red Lion 0835 1050 1320 1550 1820

Ramsbury Bell Inn 0740 0843 1058 1328 1558 1828

Aldbourne The Pond 0749 0852 1107 1337 1607 1837

Baydon Downsmead 0754 0857 1112 1342 1612 1842

Foxhill Shepherds Rest 0801 0904 1119 1349 1619Y 1849

Liddington Turn - - - - 1627 1857

Liddington Village Inn 0806 0909 1124 1354 - -

Wanborough Calley Arms 0809 0912 1127 1357 - -

Wanborough Brewers Arms 0811 0914 1129 1359 - -

Great Western Hospital 0820 0923 1138 1408 Q Q

Park North New College 0825 0928 1143 1413 1637 1907

Swindon Bus Station Bay 9 0832 0936 1151 1421 1645 1915

Key
H      runs via Liddington Spinney Close at 0953            Y      runs via Liddington Spinney Close at 1624

Q      serves this stop on request of customers on board the bus

http://www.stagecoachbus.com

